TSA Training Tournament

BS 14

Bracket 1
Matthew SAMMY

Al
BYE

Matthew SAMMY

Mazizi MATSHA

A2
Matthew STUART

A9

Christiaan JACOBS

A3
Luke VAN DONGEN

Ethan GIBBONS

A4
BYE

Al10

Ethan GIBBONS

Al13

Heinz JANSE VAN RENSBURG

A5
Alwyn VAN DER MERWE

Gerhard BOTHA

A6
BYE

All

Gerhard BOTHA

Dylan MARX

A7
James STUART

BYE

A8
Dieter BERTRAM

Al12

Dieter BERTRAM

Al4

A15

Bracket 2
A9

Bl
Al12

A2

B5

B2
A7

A3

B3
All

A10

B6

B4
A5

B7



http://www.tcpdf.org

